
Product data sheet

article description: SAN First-Aid Case DIN 13 169

REF: 418.035.00369

SAN First-Aid Case DIN 13 169

Impact and shatter resistant First Aid Case, made of ABS plastic,content Norm 
pursuant to German DIN 13 169, 
with wall bracket and rubber gasket, adjustable inner dividers, mobile and 
stationary use, sealable closure.

Dimensions:   Approx. 340 x 120 x 240 mm
Color:            Orange, with First Aid symbol
Material:        Resilient ABS thermoplastic
Content:        DIN 13 169

Description

4045444597101 Taric-No.: 30065000 PZN-Nr.: 12491411

Codes

Singel unit: Packing unit:

gross weight kg: packing unit/PU:
net weight kg:

EAN-Code:

Logistig data

wide (mm):
wide (mm):

high (mm):
high (mm):

depth (mm):
depth (mm):
net weight kg/PU:
gross weight kg/PU:

2,6000
2,6000

340
240
120

1
130
340
250

2,8020
2,8020

GRAMM medical healthcare GmbH  - Werkstr. 13  -  DE-71384 Weinstadt  -  www.gramm-medical.de
Errors and technical changes excepted. Reprint and any duplication only with our written permission.
Status 2018. Copyright GRAMM medical healthcare GmbH.


